
HOMESTEAD SENIORITY LISTS

GREAT LAKES REGIGN - ETETEENTH (15th) SENIORITY DISTRICT

NORTHERN QNTARIQ AREA

January 1, 1966
$

(Men holding Homestead Rights on their former Eromotion
District to the extent that such Promotion District is
included in their new Promotion Dietriee.)

EREIGHT BRAKEMEN

(1) Toronto-Port Arthur~Armstrong#Brent-Capreol (Former C. N. R.) 
No. Name

g..

Date as Brakeman  
Feb 22 1918

1. Beatty J. A, 9. ,

2) Allandale Division (Former G.T.R

No. Name

  -1 *
Date as Brakeman

N I L

(5) Armstrong-Nakina-Hornepayne-Eoleyet (Former C.G.R.) aif- @z~;mw4 

No. Name v "  » 
Date as Brakeman

N 1 L

(4) Hornepayne Division (Former`Western Lines) i:wwe ~1§1l

No. Name

Capreol, 1st February, 1966.

 
Date as Brakeman i 



BRAKEMAN‘S SENISRITI LISTS
GREAT LAKES REGION _ EIETEERTR (15th) SERIORITI DISTRICT

NORTHERN ONTARIO AREA

GENERAL ROSTER

January 1, 1966

en against whose names aopear "Date as Passenger Trairmen"
hold prior rights in passenger service on their homestead
territories ard ox the ertire seniority district, in

ccordance with merger agreement dated Nov. 1st, 1929.

Name

Taggart
Morris
Bushe11
Dimmel
Dean
Mallinson
Slaughter
Young
Roche
Jacobs
Henson
Moffitt
Iarmand
Andross
Woods
Perdue
Freethy
O'Oonnor
Finnson
Cunningham
McLellan
Pinkerton
Haystead
O'Connor
Ohenier
Vandette
Spitz
McLean
Stewart
O'Connor
McGinn
Arnott
Perkins
Johnson
Berard
Curry
Briscoe
Reid

T,J
F,M
J.
O.
J.DJ
WQ

J,R
D.G
J.
1J.C
EQW

N.A
L.
In
U o

@,U.

C.L
1V,<1

D.
B.
J.
1.
J.F
E,G
C.P
L.J
J,F
A.
A.C
J.J
J,J
S.H
M,A
S.B
J,H
J,B
A.A
W R

Wil

e as ErakemanQ91

Dec 21, 1927 (P)
Oct 21, 1929 (R,E
Dec 15, 1939 (R.E
Dec 26, 1939 (P)
Jan 13, 191O (R)
Dec. 17, 1910 (P)
July 1, 1911 (P)
Ju1y 19, 1911 (P)
Aug 23, 1911 (R,E
1~@ 2S, 19M (P)
Dec 11, 1911 (P)
Dec 17, 1911 (P)
Dec 21,‘1911 (R,E
Dec 26, 1911 CR.E
Reb 2o, 1912 (R.E
E1r S, 1912 (R.E )

Sept, 22, 1912 (R)
Sept, 21, 1912 (R,E
Oct 8, 1912 (P)
ost 9 1912 §P)
Dec 21, 1912 R

Jan 5, 1913 (R.E
Jan 12, 1913 (R.E
April 23, 1913 (R.E
can 29, 1913 (P)
Nov 13, 1913
Nov 11, 1913 (P)
Jan 6, 1911 (R.E
Reb 2, 1911 (R.E )

Sept. 26, 1911 (R.E
oct 15, 1911 (P)
July 1, 1915 (P)
Sept. 21, 1915 (P)
Oct 5, 1915 (R.E
Oct 313 1995 <R»E
Nov 3, 1915 {R.E
Jan 15, 1916 (P)
Feb 17, 1916 {R.E )



BRAKEMAN‘S SEKIORITY LISTS

Name

Goltz
O'Hare
Montgomery
Brooke
J6oklin
Bottrell
LuHd&
Scott
Giarardot
Gregorash
Groteau
Stitson
Markle
Cox
Carisse
Newman
Easton
Sanders
Clemmens
Costain
Murray
Havill
,MoNiven
Fitzgerald
Lewis
Waloh
King
Fare
Bonney
Duonarme
Lucas
German
Saunby
Shannon
Radey
Nelles
Keeler
Orr
Tompkins
McDonough
McCulloch
Turootte
MoLeish
Vaillanoourt
Young
Daley

J.A.
lW,G_

R.C.
W. 
J.C.
L.A.
E.
<I,l§,
J.E.S.
M.
L.E.
K,lJ,
C.D.
J.
U..E.
M.F.
C.R.K.
F,W.
T.E.
R.M.
G.W.
C.E
H.B
W.C.
J.A
H.D
D.L
J.W
B,lv”

F.J.A.
J.D.
W}H

J.W`

EQM

B.J
R,N
L,J
H.F
C.R
D.H
D.A
B.G
H,L
H~L
F.J
T.lJ

Date as Brakemen

1

T

Q

Aug. l6, l9A6
Uot. Bl, l9A6
Nov, 20, l9A6
Deo. l, l9L6
Deo, lA, l9A6
Deo. 25, l9h6
Feb, lS, l9A7
July 26, l9A7
Aug. 9, l9h7
Feb. l, l9M8
Feb, 27,`l9A8
Apr lh, l9A8
Apr, l8, l9A8
June 27, l9L8
July 29, l9h8
sept 1, ;966
66v. 16, 1968
Aug, 31: 1969
Augl lb, l96l
mfK@ 6,  
July 1, l962

July 25, l962
July 26, l962
Oct. 6, l962
April 22, l963
April 26, l963
April 26, l963
April 29, 1963
May 5, l963
M6y l6,
May l6,
Ma.y 26,
May
June
June
June
June
July
Sept
Oct,
Got.
Oot.
Got,
Oct.
Got.

1963
1963
1963

25, 1963
1, l963
17, 1963
23, 1963
30, 1963
16, l963
16, l963

17, 1963
17, 1963
16, 1963
16, l963
16, 1963
16, 1963

(6.6
(R,E
(6.6
(6.6
(6.6
(R,E
(6.6
(6.6
(6.6
(P)
(6.6
(6.6
(6.6
(6.6
(R.E
(6.6 3
gp)
\R,E



N0.

86
35
86
37
88
89
90
91
92
93
96
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
106
105
106
107
108
109
110
lll
112
7
L
?

Qi
7

13
_l6

15
16é

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
126
125
126
126%
127
128

3 _

BRAKEMEN'S SENIORITY LISTS

Name

Dawson
McLeod
Rotar
McLaughlin
Nadon.
Gasoon
Hughes
Duguay
Berube
Wiebe
Dunn
Haney
Labelle
Proulx
Mandryk
Mandryk
La 
Demore
Whiteside
Kelly
Roosenboom
Dusome
Arenovion
Munro
Kendall
Reid
Crawford
Gingrich
Whan
Bishop
Sigurdson
Maolnnes
Costello
Morrison
Miner
Labelle
Sawyer
Downey
Lewis
Maki
Belzile
Mathieu
Bertrand
De0iooio
Kistemaker
Neilson

,G
W'

,P
J

A.
R

G
W,

R

E
A

_F 

E
J

J
H

J
GI
J
G

A

L
16

,K

H

R

G

D

G

H

J
L
P

E
J
R

G

A
J

J
P

.0
S,
R

Date‘

Oct,
0ot,
Oct.
Nov,
Dov,
Nov,
Nov
lov

Q

O

._

AAOV_\1 ,
Q

5
u*p€C
‘,ulec,
@
J”€C_,
March
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
April

as Brakeman

26,6l963
29, 1963
30, 1963
6, 1963
6, l963

1963
1963

26, 1963
26, 1963
1, 1963
6; 1966
6, 1963

27, 1966
93 1966
9, 1966
9, 1966
11, 1
ll

5,
9,

966
1966

` '966A*Zi +

L63 2966
16, 1966
15, 1966

966
* ¥¢5, *

15, 1966
16, 9

18,
19,
l9,
213
22,
23,

,(on loan) April
,(on loan) April

25,April
April 25,
April 26,
April 26,
April 26,
April 26,
April 27,

April 27,
April 28,
April 29,
April 29,

1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
26, 1966
25, 1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966
1966

pMay l, 1966



No

129
130
131
132
133
13A
135
136
`37i
Qi
Q

38
139_AD

Al
A

73
@ ,QQ*.
1;
H

L
L
W

A3

AA

A5
116
LA7

A8

A9

50

1

7

1i
151
"52i
1

1
v

53
15A
'55

56
L

1
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
16A
165
166
167
168
L
7

69
-70
~7l

72
L
7
L

173
17A

BBAKEMEN‘S~SENl0RlTYfL1STS

Name

Storry
Croft
Damm
Clark
Gully
Ricard
Bean ,At
Syoboda
Thompson
Metcalf
Kulyk
Bridge
Ross
Welchyko
St, Denis
McKirley
McLaughlin
Prescott
Pronovost
Denis
Denis_
Joly
Rodgers
Griffith
Gaudreau
,McMahon
Totmbn
Withrow,
Wheten
Leblanc
Thornton,
Bennett
Clement
McNeil
Plexmsn
McDevitt
Lepage
MncLeod
Ayerst
Heutamaki
Kirkham
Jeffries
Taylor
Jsckson,
Krystia
Giroux

Date as BrakemAn

May 27, 1966

T

?

T

QM6y 30, 196A
June 7, 1961
June 13, 1961
June 18, 1966
ufK€  
6une 28, 1961
6une 28, 1961
o7l1y 2,  
July 3, 1961
tuly 3, 196A
0ct. 21, 1966
0ct, 21, 1961
066. 21, 196A
gOt. 21, 1961
0ct. 21, 1961
Oct, 21, 1961
0ct. 29, 1966
066, 30, 1961
066, 30, 1961
066. 30, 1961
Oct. 31, 1961
066. 31, 1961
Nov. A, 1961
Dec 2 1961
Méréh 1, 1965
April 1, 1965
April
April
April
April
April

19, 1965
21, 1965
25, 1965
26, 1965
28,61965

April 28, 1965
April 29, 1965
April
April
April
April

29, 1965
29, 1965
30, 1965
30, 1965

April 30, 1965
May A, 1965

T

4W.dY A3  
W Y 5:f.

+10@

,
1965

Ney 5, 1965
May 5, 1965

,¢.

Ms

MBY 5, 1965
Y 9: 1965



198

NO.

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
l8L
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

93
1 
1
L
7

9A
195
196

97
%

L

199
200
201
202
203
20h
205
206
207
208

NOTE;

_ 5 _

BRAKEMEN’S SEN10R1TY LTSTS

‘

Name

Mandryk R,Wi
Clemmens G,W}

F BParsons . ,
Wallers D,W,t
McCue W,F,
Garsvold 0.,
Cadaret G,W}
Jordan A,1.
Hampel D,H,
Gallagher D,C,
Bean" R.J.`
Levesque T,J,'
Rotar W,J,
Blanchard T

Luoma. W.
Pigeau R,A,
Stevens J,D,
Hughes D.E,
Pronovost N,C,
Bungay E,T,
MacEachern R,K.
Lee u B,H,
Harvey R,B,
Randa T,
Adair F,H,
Poirier J,
Leonard G, ,
Guignard J,

H.
G

Parker G.J,
Lusk D,J,
ammn ,RJ,H.
Jones R,J,
Gilbert WQR,

Woolmer M.A,

(B) ~ Permanent Brakeman,
(R,E.) - Refused examination for Conductor

CAP%0L , mtl.
2 February, 1966,

Date as Brakeman

f<_

\\f.'

Q

*

1

>

May 6, 1965
May 7, 1965
May 8, 1965
May 8, 1965
May 9, 1965
May 13; 1965
May 16, 1965
May 16, 1965
May'16, 1965
May 16, 1965
May 16, 1965
May 17, 1965
ray ;7, 1965
Maj 23, 1965
June 3, 1965
June io, 1965
June 18, 1965
June 20, 1965
June 25, 1965
June 27, 1965
June 27, 1965
June 27, 1965
June 28, 1965
June 30, 1965
July 1, 1965
July 1, 1965
July 2, `965
July 3, 1965
July 3, -965
July A, 1965
July 55 ;965
July 53 ;965
July 10, 1965
Sept. 10, 1965


